
Direction: Freshbrook

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10 bus Time Schedule
Freshbrook Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:54 - 18:24

Monday 06:23 - 22:26

Tuesday 06:23 - 22:26

Wednesday 06:23 - 22:26

Thursday 06:23 - 22:26

Friday 06:23 - 22:26

Saturday 07:00 - 22:26

10 bus Info
Direction: Freshbrook
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

The 10 bus line (Freshbrook) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Freshbrook: 06:23 - 22:26(2) Haydon Wick: 05:27 - 22:32(3) Swindon: 04:45 - 18:12(4) Swindon: 17:59
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 10 bus station near you and find out when is the next 10 bus arriving.

10 bus time schedule & line map

Freshbrook Get The App10

Orbital Shopping Park, Haydon Wick

Hartington Road, Oakhurst

Tadpole Cross, Tadpole Garden Village

Primary Academy, Tadpole Garden Village

Webb Lane, Tadpole Garden Village

Amethyst Road, Broad Blunsdon

Diamond Crescent, Broad Blunsdon

Thornhill Drive, St Andrews Ridge

Wallis Drive, St Andrews Ridge

Jovial Monk, St Andrews Ridge

Highdown Way, St Andrews Ridge

Vygon, St Andrews Ridge

Groundwell West, Groundwell

Grafton Road, Penhill

Queensfield, Penhill

Arkells Brewery, Kingsdown

Burns Way, Upper Stratton

Lansbury Drive, Upper Stratton

Addison Crescent, Upper Stratton

Ruskin Avenue, Upper Stratton

Church Walk, Upper Stratton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483372/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D181923245%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D181923245%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_10_Freshbrook_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_10_Freshbrook_South%20West_View


Greenlands Road, Upper Stratton

Headlands Trading Estate, Upper Stratton

Marsland Road, Upper Stratton

Wheeler Avenue, Pinehurst

Poplar Avenue, Pinehurst

May Close, Gorse Hill

Argyle Street, Gorse Hill

Gorse Hill North, Gorse Hill

Gorse Hill South, Gorse Hill

County Road Corner, Swindon

Gladstone Street, Swindon

Bus Station, Swindon

Catherine Street, Swindon

Health Hydro, Swindon

Birch Street, Swindon

Dean Street, Swindon

Great Western Outlet Village, Even Swindon

Padstow Road, Bridgemead

Mannington Roundabout, Mannington

Stratford Close, Toothill

Village Tavern, Toothill

Flint Hill Top, Toothill

Luddesdown Road, Toothill

Conisborough, Toothill

Ashington, Westlea

Link Centre, Link Leisure Centre

Grange Park Subway, Grange Park

Gainsborough Court, Freshbrook

Leslie Close, Freshbrook

Ashburnham Close, Freshbrook

Freshbrook Centre, Freshbrook

Desborough, Freshbrook

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483372/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483372/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook


Direction: Haydon Wick

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10 bus Time Schedule
Haydon Wick Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:00 - 20:02

Monday 05:27 - 22:32

Tuesday 05:27 - 22:32

Wednesday 05:27 - 22:32

Thursday 05:27 - 22:32

Friday 05:27 - 22:32

Saturday 06:40 - 22:35

10 bus Info
Direction: Haydon Wick
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

Symonds, Freshbrook

Langdale Drive, Freshbrook

Edgehill, Freshbrook

Freshbrook Way, Freshbrook

Bloomsbury Close, Freshbrook

Leslie Close, Freshbrook

Ashburnham Close, Freshbrook

Freshbrook Centre, Freshbrook

Desborough, Freshbrook

Symonds, Freshbrook

Langdale Drive, Freshbrook

Edgehill, Freshbrook

Freshbrook Way, Freshbrook

Bloomsbury Close, Freshbrook

Gainsborough Court, Freshbrook

Grange Park Subway, Grange Park

Link Centre, Link Leisure Centre

Ashington, Westlea

Conisborough, Toothill

Luddesdown Road, Toothill

Flint Hill Top, Toothill

Village Tavern, Toothill

Warneford Close, Toothill

Mannington Roundabout, Mannington

Padstow Road, Bridgemead

Great Western Outlet Village, Even Swindon

Dean Street, Swindon

Emlyn Square, Swindon

Farnsby Street, Swindon

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483374/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483374/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483374/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook


Commercial Road, Swindon

Regent Circus, Swindon

Corporation Street, Swindon

Bus Station, Swindon

Gladstone Street, Swindon

County Road Corner, Swindon

Gorse Hill South, Gorse Hill

Gorse Hill North, Gorse Hill

May Close, Gorse Hill

Poplar Avenue, Pinehurst

Headlands Grove, Upper Stratton

Marsland Road, Upper Stratton

Headlands Trading Estate, Upper Stratton

Greenlands Road, Upper Stratton

Church Walk, Upper Stratton

Addison Crescent, Upper Stratton

Lansbury Drive, Upper Stratton

Burns Way, Upper Stratton

Arkells Brewery, Kingsdown

Hyde Road, Kingsdown

Ridgeway Road, Kingsdown

Grafton Road, Penhill

Groundwell West, Groundwell

Vygon, St Andrews Ridge

Highdown Way, St Andrews Ridge

Jovial Monk, St Andrews Ridge

Wallis Drive, St Andrews Ridge

Thornhill Drive, St Andrews Ridge

Diamond Crescent, Broad Blunsdon

Amethyst Road, Broad Blunsdon

Blunsdon Abbey, Broad Blunsdon

Webb Lane, Tadpole Garden Village



Direction: Swindon

28 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10 bus Time Schedule
Swindon Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 04:45 - 18:12

Tuesday 04:45 - 18:12

Wednesday 04:45 - 18:12

Thursday 04:45 - 18:12

Friday 04:45 - 18:12

Saturday Not Operational

10 bus Info
Direction: Swindon
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 31 min
Line Summary:

Primary Academy, Tadpole Garden Village

Tadpole Cross, Tadpole Garden Village

Voyager Drive, Oakhurst

Hartington Road, Oakhurst

Orbital Shopping Park, Haydon Wick

Leslie Close, Freshbrook

Ashburnham Close, Freshbrook

Freshbrook Centre, Freshbrook

Desborough, Freshbrook

Symonds, Freshbrook

Langdale Drive, Freshbrook

Edgehill, Freshbrook

Freshbrook Way, Freshbrook

Bloomsbury Close, Freshbrook

Gainsborough Court, Freshbrook

Grange Park Subway, Grange Park

Link Centre, Link Leisure Centre

Ashington, Westlea

Conisborough, Toothill

Luddesdown Road, Toothill

Flint Hill Top, Toothill

Village Tavern, Toothill

Warneford Close, Toothill

Mannington Roundabout, Mannington

Padstow Road, Bridgemead

Great Western Outlet Village, Even Swindon

Dean Street, Swindon

Emlyn Square, Swindon

Farnsby Street, Swindon

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483373/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483373/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483373/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook


Direction: Swindon

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

10 bus Time Schedule
Swindon Route Timetable:

Sunday 17:54 - 19:24

Monday 17:59

Tuesday 17:59

Wednesday 17:59

Thursday 17:59

Friday 17:59

Saturday 16:54 - 17:36

10 bus Info
Direction: Swindon
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

Commercial Road, Swindon

Regent Circus, Swindon

Corporation Street, Swindon

Bus Station, Swindon

Orbital Shopping Park, Haydon Wick

Hartington Road, Oakhurst

Tadpole Cross, Tadpole Garden Village

Primary Academy, Tadpole Garden Village

Webb Lane, Tadpole Garden Village

Amethyst Road, Broad Blunsdon

Diamond Crescent, Broad Blunsdon

Thornhill Drive, St Andrews Ridge

Wallis Drive, St Andrews Ridge

Jovial Monk, St Andrews Ridge

Highdown Way, St Andrews Ridge

Vygon, St Andrews Ridge

Groundwell West, Groundwell

Grafton Road, Penhill

Queensfield, Penhill

Arkells Brewery, Kingsdown

Burns Way, Upper Stratton

Lansbury Drive, Upper Stratton

Addison Crescent, Upper Stratton

Ruskin Avenue, Upper Stratton

Church Walk, Upper Stratton

Greenlands Road, Upper Stratton

Headlands Trading Estate, Upper Stratton

Marsland Road, Upper Stratton

Wheeler Avenue, Pinehurst

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483375/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483375/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/10/181923245/7483375/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833603-181923245&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Freshbrook


10 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Poplar Avenue, Pinehurst

May Close, Gorse Hill

Argyle Street, Gorse Hill

Gorse Hill North, Gorse Hill

Gorse Hill South, Gorse Hill

County Road Corner, Swindon

Gladstone Street, Swindon

Bus Station, Swindon


